
Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : DIVYANG

1 57CDHS0003837 307356495500005 SURYAPRAKASH VIJAY WATHORE Male 05/Jan/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 120.00000 Divyang - SC

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 57CDHS0002257 307373035500026 LAXMAN SHAHURAO MHASKE Male 23/Dec/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 Open

2 57CDHS0002623 307355035500053 SHIVAM PARBATRAO MARSHIVNE Male 05/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 Open

3 57CDHS0003068 307339665500057 KAPIL RAMRAO SONTAKKE Male 15/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 Open

4 57CDHS0001777 307356495500022 SACHIN SAMBHAJI GHODGE Male 16/Feb/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 Open

5 57CDHS0001367 307268015500011 AVINASH RANGRAO CHAVAN Male 05/Jul/1987 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 Open

6 57CDHS0000949 307085535500016 SANTOSH VISHWANATH INGLE Male 04/Aug/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 Open

7 57CDHS0002398 307356495500029 VANDAN KAILAS ADE Male 21/Aug/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 110.00000 Open

8 57CDHS0000763 307268015500004 MADHAV DATTA GIRGAVE Male 05/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 110.00000 Open

9 57CDHS0003009 307356495500033
SHAHED HUSSAIN MUSHTAQ 

HUSSAIN
Male 12/Jun/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000 Open

10 57CDHS0003198 307085535500074 SUMIT SHRAWAN SONONE Male 14/Aug/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 96.00000 WL-Open

11 57CDHS0002704 307355035500060 RAVI KISHANRAO BHALERAO Male 20/Feb/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 WL-Open

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 57CDHS0001688 307085675500027 BALIRAM KARBHARI GHUGE Male 12/Feb/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 120.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 57CDHS0002465 307356495500031 ASHOK RAOSAHEB TONDE Male 21/Mar/1982 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 112.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

3 57CDHS0001659 307356495500019 NARAYAN MAROTRAO KERURE Male 07/Oct/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 104.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

4 57CDHS0001808 307356495500023 RAJENDRA PRALHADRAO ENGLE Male 28/Jul/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 96.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen
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Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 57CDHS0002217 307085675500040 AMOL SUKHADEV BICHKUL Male 09/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

2 57CDHS0001052 307306475500032 SIDDHARTH RAMCHANDRA RAUT Male 09/May/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 57CDHS0001262 307113545500019 SANJAY NAGORAO KAPALE Male 31/May/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 90.00000 Open - Sportsperson

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 57CDHS0003176 307372275500055 MAHESH RAMU YELE Male 06/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 102.00000 Open - Project Affected

2 57CDHS0001104 307339665500015 RAJABHAU LAXMAN KATKADE Male 26/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 94.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 57CDHS0002097 307356495500027
KHKHANKHKHANDU 

BHBHOJBHBHOJAJBHBHOJBHBHOJAJI 

JAJANGJAJANGLE

Male 20/May/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000
Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

2 57CDHS0001292 307355035500018 SHIVRAM TUKARAM KHUPSE Male 15/Jun/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000
Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001192 307339665500017 MADHAV NARHARI LOKADE Male 16/Jan/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 SC

2 57CDHS0003697 307355035500088 SANDEEP SURESH YEOLE Male 15/Feb/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC

3 57CDHS0002506 307355035500051 PRAVIN LAXMAN GAIKWAD Male 13/Oct/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 SC
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Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : SC(EX)

1 57CDHS0000304 307372275500007 KAILAS MAHADEO CHAVAN Male 13/May/1977 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 98.00000 SC - Ex-servicemen

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : SC(PT)

1 57CDHS0003156 307355035500070 SHRIKANT SANJAY BARDAPURE Male 27/Jun/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000
SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001362 307268015500010 BALAJI GANPATRAO MENDKE Male 06/Jun/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 ST

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001768 307085535500117 SUDHIR SHANKARRAO CHAVHAN Male 05/Jun/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000 VJA

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTB(GEN)
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Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0002144 307268015500024 MAROTI AJRAMAR GARADE Male 20/Apr/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000 NTC

2 57CDHS0000588 307355035500009 SUNIL VILASRAO HARALE Male 03/Dec/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000 NTC

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 57CDHS0000659 307113545500008 BHAGWAN ARJUN UGALMUGALE Male 01/May/1983 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 98.00000 NTD

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001870 307085535500031 RAVINDRA DIGAMBAR ADKINE Male 16/May/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC

2 57CDHS0002429 307356495500030 VIJAY SITARAM KASEWAD Male 01/Apr/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OBC(EX)

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : OBC(PT)
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Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : SBC(GEN)

1 57CDHS0000864 307356495500014 RAM DATTA GUDALWAD Male 27/Apr/1992 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 102.00000 SBC

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 57CDHS0001308 307372275500016 RAJENDRA BHAUSAHEB GHADGE Male 03/May/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 EWS

2 57CDHS0003270 307373035500040 ARSHAD BADSHAHA SHAIKH Male 10/Nov/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 EWS

3 57CDHS0000509 307356495500006 MILIND MUKUND CHURMURKAR Male 11/Sep/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 EWS

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Category : EWS(EX)

1 57CDHS0000770 307356495500013 KAILASHA RAMRAO MORE Male 20/Apr/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 102.00000 EWS - Ex-servicemen

Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

1 57CDHS0002257 307373035500026 LAXMAN SHAHURAO MHASKE Male 23/Dec/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 Open

2 57CDHS0002623 307355035500053 SHIVAM PARBATRAO MARSHIVNE Male 05/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 Open

3 57CDHS0003068 307339665500057 KAPIL RAMRAO SONTAKKE Male 15/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 Open

4 57CDHS0001777 307356495500022 SACHIN SAMBHAJI GHODGE Male 16/Feb/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 Open

5 57CDHS0001688 307085675500027 BALIRAM KARBHARI GHUGE Male 12/Feb/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 120.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

6 57CDHS0003837 307356495500005 SURYAPRAKASH VIJAY WATHORE Male 05/Jan/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 120.00000 Divyang - SC

7 57CDHS0001367 307268015500011 AVINASH RANGRAO CHAVAN Male 05/Jul/1987 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 Open

8 57CDHS0000949 307085535500016 SANTOSH VISHWANATH INGLE Male 04/Aug/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 Open

9 57CDHS0002465 307356495500031 ASHOK RAOSAHEB TONDE Male 21/Mar/1982 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 112.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

10 57CDHS0002398 307356495500029 VANDAN KAILAS ADE Male 21/Aug/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 110.00000 Open

11 57CDHS0000763 307268015500004 MADHAV DATTA GIRGAVE Male 05/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 110.00000 Open
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Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Marks 
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Gender Date of Birth Roll No Candidate Full NameSr.No Application  Seq. No. 

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment

12 57CDHS0003009 307356495500033
SHAHED HUSSAIN MUSHTAQ 

HUSSAIN
Male 12/Jun/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000 Open

13 57CDHS0002097 307356495500027
KHKHANKHKHANDU 

BHBHOJBHBHOJAJBHBHOJBHBHOJAJI 

JAJANGJAJANGLE

Male 20/May/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000
Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

14 57CDHS0001292 307355035500018 SHIVRAM TUKARAM KHUPSE Male 15/Jun/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000
Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

15 57CDHS0001192 307339665500017 MADHAV NARHARI LOKADE Male 16/Jan/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 SC

16 57CDHS0001870 307085535500031 RAVINDRA DIGAMBAR ADKINE Male 16/May/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC

17 57CDHS0001659 307356495500019 NARAYAN MAROTRAO KERURE Male 07/Oct/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 104.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

18 57CDHS0001308 307372275500016 RAJENDRA BHAUSAHEB GHADGE Male 03/May/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 EWS

19 57CDHS0003697 307355035500088 SANDEEP SURESH YEOLE Male 15/Feb/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 SC

20 57CDHS0000770 307356495500013 KAILASHA RAMRAO MORE Male 20/Apr/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 102.00000 EWS - Ex-servicemen

21 57CDHS0000864 307356495500014 RAM DATTA GUDALWAD Male 27/Apr/1992 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 102.00000 SBC

22 57CDHS0003176 307372275500055 MAHESH RAMU YELE Male 06/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 102.00000 Open - Project Affected

23 57CDHS0001768 307085535500117 SUDHIR SHANKARRAO CHAVHAN Male 05/Jun/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000 VJA

24 57CDHS0000304 307372275500007 KAILAS MAHADEO CHAVAN Male 13/May/1977 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 98.00000 SC - Ex-servicemen

25 57CDHS0000659 307113545500008 BHAGWAN ARJUN UGALMUGALE Male 01/May/1983 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 98.00000 NTD

26 57CDHS0003270 307373035500040 ARSHAD BADSHAHA SHAIKH Male 10/Nov/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 EWS

27 57CDHS0000509 307356495500006 MILIND MUKUND CHURMURKAR Male 11/Sep/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 EWS

28 57CDHS0001808 307356495500023 RAJENDRA PRALHADRAO ENGLE Male 28/Jul/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 96.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

29 57CDHS0002506 307355035500051 PRAVIN LAXMAN GAIKWAD Male 13/Oct/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 SC

30 57CDHS0003198 307085535500074 SUMIT SHRAWAN SONONE Male 14/Aug/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 96.00000 WL-Open

31 57CDHS0003156 307355035500070 SHRIKANT SANJAY BARDAPURE Male 27/Jun/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000
SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

32 57CDHS0002429 307356495500030 VIJAY SITARAM KASEWAD Male 01/Apr/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC

33 57CDHS0002704 307355035500060 RAVI KISHANRAO BHALERAO Male 20/Feb/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 WL-Open

34 57CDHS0001104 307339665500015 RAJABHAU LAXMAN KATKADE Male 26/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 94.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

35 57CDHS0002144 307268015500024 MAROTI AJRAMAR GARADE Male 20/Apr/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000 NTC

36 57CDHS0000588 307355035500009 SUNIL VILASRAO HARALE Male 03/Dec/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000 NTC

37 57CDHS0002217 307085675500040 AMOL SUKHADEV BICHKUL Male 09/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson



Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)

Marks 

Obtained
RemarksCast category

Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Gender Date of Birth Roll No Candidate Full NameSr.No Application  Seq. No. 

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment

38 57CDHS0001052 307306475500032 SIDDHARTH RAMCHANDRA RAUT Male 09/May/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

39 57CDHS0001362 307268015500010 BALAJI GANPATRAO MENDKE Male 06/Jun/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 ST

40 57CDHS0001262 307113545500019 SANJAY NAGORAO KAPALE Male 31/May/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 90.00000 Open - Sportsperson

41 57CDHS0001920 307372275500028 ATUL PRABHAKAR RAKH Male 01/Jan/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 88.00000

42 57CDHS0002303 307268015500028 ANANDA NARAYAN DUNDE Male 01/Jan/1986 Open (Unreserved) Yes 86.00000

43 57CDHS0001698 307113545500055 SUMIT UTTAM POL Male 17/May/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

44 57CDHS0001967 307085675500033 PRASHANT BHAURAO KAYANDE Male 26/Nov/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 84.00000

45 57CDHS0001818 307268015500019 CHANDAN LUXMAN ADE Male 14/Aug/1987 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 84.00000

46 57CDHS0001683 307355035500030 PANDHARI DEWARAO MENDAKE Male 02/Sep/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

47 57CDHS0002381 307339665500041 TUKARAM SADASHIV HANGARGE Male 01/Jul/1975 Open (Unreserved) Yes 82.00000

48 57CDHS0000241 307372275500006 SANJAY SURYABHAN BHILARE Male 03/Feb/1979 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 82.00000

49 57CDHS0003264 307373035500038 SHIVNATH KANTILAL KHEDKAR Male 05/Dec/1990 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 82.00000

50 57CDHS0001991 307372275500030 RAJENDRA SHIVAJI BHILARE Male 09/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 82.00000

51 57CDHS0003280 307355035500073 RAHUL GOVIND RATHOD Male 05/Aug/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

52 57CDHS0001556 307355035500026 LAVKUSH SUDAM CHAVAN Male 04/Sep/1996 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 82.00000

53 57CDHS0001742 307356495500021 RAM SHYAMSUNDAR GORE Male 28/Jan/1981 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 80.00000

54 57CDHS0001370 307355035500020 PRAFUL SANTOSH CHAVAN Male 11/Mar/1986 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000

55 57CDHS0000538 307356495500008 AKASH BABURAO SALWE Male 24/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

56 57CDHS0002784 307355035500065 MADHAV SADASHIVRAO KHILLARE Male 10/Jul/1976 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 78.00000

57 57CDHS0000753 307085535500012 SANTOSH VASANTRAO DARWHEKAR Male 27/Nov/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

58 57CDHS0001324 307268015500009 MADHAV NARSING MUNDE Male 16/Apr/1986 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 78.00000

59 57CDHS0003838 307373035500049 SHUDHODHAN RAOSAHEB INGLE Male 18/May/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

60 57CDHS0003253 307085535500002 SHALUNA VITTHAL PARCHAKE Female 23/Jun/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) Yes 78.00000

61 57CDHS0003926 307268015500040 LAXMAN DASHRATH BOINWAD Male 10/Jul/1998 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

62 57CDHS0001140 307356495500015 PRAFUL ANANTA BHALERAO Male 15/Jan/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

63 57CDHS0000756 307339665500010 SHUKRACHARYA DADARAO MUNDHE Male 25/Jul/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 76.00000

64 57CDHS0001404 307085545500196 DINESH MARKANDI BURAMWAR Male 01/Apr/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 76.00000



Office : District Malaria Officer Nanded

Post Name : Regulgar Field Worker (Spraying Worker)
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65 57CDHS0002181 307085545500249 RAKESH ANIL KAWALE Male 17/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

66 57CDHS0000994 307268015500007 ADITYA SUNILRAO KARANJE Male 19/Mar/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 76.00000

67 57CDHS0001405 307356495500018 BALAJI VITTHALRAO KAMBLE Male 01/Jun/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 74.00000

68 57CDHS0002699 307355035500059 RUSHIKESH MANOJ WAGHMARE Male 22/Jan/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

69 57CDHS0002698 307355035500058 PARMESHWAR POSHATTI MAGILWAD Male 19/Mar/2002 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 74.00000

70 57CDHS0000587 307355035500008
VISHWAMBAR BITTURAO 

WAGHMARE
Male 22/Mar/1978 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

71 57CDHS0001902 307268015500023
CHANDRAKANT PANDURANG 

WAGHMARE
Male 05/Jul/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

72 57CDHS0002466 307268015500030 BALAJI PRALHAD JADHAV Male 03/Jan/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 72.00000

73 57CDHS0001703 307085545500343 LALAJI VASANT KUNGHADKAR Male 26/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

74 57CDHS0001485 307355035500024 ONKAR VISHNU KADAM Male 15/Jun/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 72.00000

75 57CDHS0001880 307268015500022
MANGESHKUMAR VILASRAO 

GAWANDE
Male 17/Dec/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

76 57CDHS0003083 307355035500069 VENKATI SAMBHAJI TOKALWAD Male 15/Sep/1980 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 68.00000

77 57CDHS0001935 307355035500037 OMKAR SHANKARSINGH THAKUR Male 10/Jun/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 68.00000

78 57CDHS0001749 307113545500057 RAJIV SONBA KAMBLE Male 03/Mar/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000

79 57CDHS0003487 307355035500079 PRADEEP SHRIHARI SHINDE Male 10/Jun/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

80 57CDHS0001053 307356495500002 SANJAY PANDURANG KHARBE Male 08/May/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 68.00000

81 57CDHS0003425 307355035500076 MASTAN BABUSAB SAYYAD Male 10/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

82 57CDHS0001555 307356495500003 PRASHANT DUSHANT SHIVURKAR Male 10/Apr/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 68.00000

83 57CDHS0002262 307339665500040 RAHUL DHANRAJ DESHPANDE Male 20/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 68.00000

84 57CDHS0002060 307339665500038 PAVAN PARMESHWAR JADHAV Male 04/May/2004 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 68.00000

85 57CDHS0002154 307113545500029 SANJAY MOHANRAO WAGHMARE Male 15/Jul/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

86 57CDHS0000253 307085675500006 AMOL RAMKRISHNA DEORE Male 20/Sep/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000

87 57CDHS0001122 307339665500016 AMEER MAHMEDISAQ SAUDAGAR Male 01/Jan/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

88 57CDHS0001842 307355035500035 NAVNATH CHANDRRAO GADEKAR Male 08/Jun/1985 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 66.00000

89 57CDHS0002641 307355035500055 TUKARAM CHIMAJII KOUNSHLY Male 10/Jan/1978 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 64.00000

90 57CDHS0002540 307268015500031 DEEPAK GANPAT CHAUTMAL Male 06/Jun/1978 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 64.00000

91 57CDHS0002707 307355035500061 MANIK VALMIK PACHANGE Male 10/Apr/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000
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92 57CDHS0003275 307355035500072 AJIT BALASAHEB GHAYAL Male 03/Mar/2003 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 64.00000

93 57CDHS0002712 307355035500062 SAHEBRAO BHIVAJI JONDHALE Male 05/Jul/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 62.00000

94 57CDHS0001861 307268015500020 LAXMAN SHYAMSUNDAR GORE Male 18/Mar/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

95 57CDHS0000878 307355035500012 SHAKIL HANIF SAYYAD Male 19/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

96 57CDHS0001974 307306475500004 GURUDEO VASANT KOTHARE Male 26/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 58.00000

97 57CDHS0001835 307085545500229 NITIN NARSINHAM VANAMAMULA Male 01/Jul/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000

98 57CDHS0001465 307355035500023 MARUF RAZZAK SAYYAD Male 02/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000

99 57CDHS0000711 307268015500003 MAROTI SHANKARRAO DUDHAMAL Male 02/Apr/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) No 56.00000

100 57CDHS0000387 307355035500004 PANKAJ DEEPAK BHANDARE Male 15/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 56.00000

101 57CDHS0003772 307339665500068 NILESH SANJAY TONGIRE Male 20/Feb/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 56.00000

102 57CDHS0003650 307085535500087 MILIND SHANKARRAO GAJBHIYE Male 14/Nov/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 54.00000

103 57CDHS0000806 307033985500006 SANTOSH PANDURANG CHAPULKAR Male 20/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 54.00000

104 57CDHS0003450 307355035500077 RAJARAM MANIKA YENGDE Male 08/Jul/1977 Schedule Cast (SC) No 50.00000

105 57CDHS0001866 307268015500021 GAUTAM RAVSAHEB JONDHALE Male 04/Jul/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 50.00000

106 57CDHS0001365 307356495500016 PUNJAJI BHIMRAO KARHALE Male 09/Jun/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 48.00000

107 57CDHS0002129 307167085500010 SAMADHAN GORAKH PARADE Male 03/Aug/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 46.00000

108 57CDHS0002758 307033985500015 RAMDAS SUBHASH RATHOD Male 10/Nov/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 46.00000


